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Service price list 2022 /2023

Wellness Spa Centre of hotel Thermana Park Lasko
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Thermana’s wellness

treatments
. Duration Price Duration Price
Wellness rituals (min.) € (min.) €
Massage Cocoa experience 45 52 Sports massage 50 55
Fountain of youth 120 88 Sports back massage 30 38
Shiatsu massage 50 52
Beer wellness Duration Price Lomi lomi = oy
treatments (min) € omi fom >0 22
Beer body massage 60 64 Stone therapy 90 78
Beer back massage 20 32 Reflex zone foot massage 30 35
Body massage for pregnant 45 48
Honey wellness Duration Price Body massage for pregnant -
treatments (min.) € pa rtial 20 28
Honey body massage 60 64 Indian head massage 30 30
Honey back massage 30 38 Lumafirm firming body massage 70 75
Detox with honey 20 28
Hem Services Duration Price Massage paCKageS
p (B € Duration Price
Massage with hemp bundles 70 75 (i ¢
i 10x whole body wellness
Detox with hemp 60 62 Y 10 x 50 364
massage
10x back wellness massage 10 x 30 245
g
Massages
Duration Price 10x back sport massage 10 x 30 266
in. €
R 10x whole body sport massage 10 x 50 385
Wellness body massage 50 52
Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid. All other
Wellness body and head massage 60 58 discounts are mutually exclusive. It can be used by one person only.
Wellness back massage 30 35
lIn km ith
Wellness back massage wit =0 g

pain-relief wrap
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Ayurvedic services

Duration

(min.)
Ayurvedic massage* 60
Abhyangam™ 45
Abhyangam - partial* 20
Relaxing massage” 70
Rejuvenating massage* 90
Healing steam bath* 20
Garshan with salt crystals® 90
Pizhichil 60
Sirodhara* 45
Dhanyamla Dhara 45
Takra Dhara 45
Sirovasthi 45
Udvarthanam 60
Udvarthanam - partial 30
Nasyam 30
Podi Kizhi 45
Naranga Kizhi 45
Lavana Kizhi 45
Mutta Kizhi 45
Kativasthi 45
Urovasthi 45
Ayurvedz: reflex zone foot 20
massage

Price

68
45
23
70
75
15
75
65
72
55
55
50
75
40
20
65
60
50
65
45
55

35

SERVICE PRICE LIST
Duration Price
(min.) €
A
yurvedzi head and neck i -
massage
Individual yoga class* 60 22
Mukha Lepanam 30 40
Meditation® 30 15

*Services are performed without prior consultation with ayurveda

specialist.

Thai massages

Duration
(min.)
Traditional thai massage 80
Traditional thai massage 50
Massage with aromatic oils 80
Massage with aromatic oils 50
Traditional thai massage with
. 80
aromatic oils
Anti-stress foot and palm 50
massage
Anti-stress foot massage 40
Anti-stress head, facial and
30
decollete massage
Massage with hot oil 80
Back massage with aromatic oils 30
Head and neck massage 30

Price

62
52
69
60

75

50
46
35

75
39
35
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Body transformation

Pantha Rei

Duration

(min.)
Rejuvenation drainage 70
Reduction of liquids and cellulite 45

Maderotherapy

" niny
Legs and buttocks 50
Whole body 80
Face 50

Ultratone Futura Pro

Duration

(min.)

Biostimulation - body 30
Biostimulation - face 25
Ultrasound or microwaves - part

10
of face
Ultrasound or microwaves -

30
whole face

Price

69
52

Price

52
70
52

Price

36
32

15

30

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid for body
transformation packages. All other discounts are mutually exclusive. It

can be used by one person only.

Durati
Other " nin)
Anti-cellulite massage 30
Aromawickel 45

Dry brushing of the body with a

. . 60
rejuvenating wrap

Body transformation
packages

Body transformation 6 visits

(3x aromawickel, 1x dry brushing of
the body with a rejuvenating wrap, 2x
maderotherapy of legs and buttocks)

Body transformation 8 visits

(4x aromawickel, 1x dry brushing of the
body with a rejuvenating wrap, 1x body
biostimulation, 1x maderotherapy of legs
and buttocks, 1x Panta Rei reduction of
liquids and cellulite)

Body transformation 10 visits

(6x aromawickel, 1x dry brushing of the
body with a rejuvenating wrap, 1x body
biostimulation, 1x maderotherapy of legs
and buttocks, 1x Panta Rei reduction of
liquids and cellulite)

Body transformation 12 visits

(5x aromawickel, 5x maderotherapy of
legs and buttocks, 1x body biostimulation,
1x dry brushing of the body with a
rejuvenating wrap)

Price

37
44

52

Cena
v €

216

274

340

465

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid for body
transformation packages. All other discounts are mutually exclusive. It

can be used by one pearson only.
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Baths

Baths for 2
Gambrinus bath
Rock'n roll of love
Coconut dreams
Tropical fairytale
Chocolate dreams

Honey embrace

Bath + wellness
treatment for 2

Coconut dreams and Lomi-Lomi
Tropical fairytale and Cocoa
experience massage

Chocolate dreams and Chocolate
body massage

Honey embrace bath and honey
back massage

Duration
(min.)

60
60
60
60
60
60

Duration
(min.)

110

105

110

90

Price

61
61
61
61
61
61
Price
149

147

145

127

Bath + dinner for 2
Gambrinus bath with dinner
Rock'n roll of love with dinner
Coconut dreams with dinner
Tropical fairytale with dinner
Chocolate dreams with dinner

Bath Honey embrace with dinner

Bath + wellness
teatment + dinner for 2

Coconut dreams, Lomi-Lomi

and dinner

Tropical fairytale, cocoa
experience massage and dinner
Chocolate dreams, chocolate
body massage and dinner

Bath Honey embrace, honey back
massage and dinner

SERVICE PRICE LIST

Price

105
105
105
105
105
105

Price

192

190

188

178
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Facial care

Every face is the story for itself, so all our face cares

are adapted according to the needs of each skin.

Pevonia

Total face refreshment

Includes: basic cleaning, anzymaticm peeling,
deep cleaning, Eyebrow forming and face
depilation, eyebrow or eyelash coloring, massage,
serum, cream mask.

Lifting care Pevonia
Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, eyebrow
forming, massage, moisturizing mask.

Special care Pevonia

Includes: basic cleaning, enzymatic peeling, deep
cleaning, eyebrow forming, massage, special
mask.

Eye area care

Includes: basic cleaning, mini massage, enzymatic
peeling, mask around the eyes against wrinkles
or puffy.

SPA TEEN - youth care

Includes: basic cleaning, enzymatic peeling, deep
cleaning, mask.

Decleor

Facial care with deep cleansing
Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, deep cleaning,
eyebrow forming, massage, calming mask.

Anti-age facial care
Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, eyebrow
forming, massage, antiage mask.

Moisturizing facial care
Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, eyebrow
forming, massage, moisturizing mask.

Duration
(min.)

90

60

80

30

60

Duration
(min.)
75

60

60

Price
€

75

62

79

35

52

Price

62

69

59

Other services

Deep facial cleaning®
Eyebrows shaping

Eyebrows or eyelashes tinting
Eyebrows and eyelashes tinting

Make up

*only in combination with basic facial care

Body care

Pevonia
Tropical anti-age body scrub

Tropical firming body care

Anti-stress body care with
sea mud

Waxing

Legs - whole

Legs - partial
Arms

Back (for men)
Face

Bikini (for women)

Underarm

Duration
(min.)

20
15
15

20

60

Duration
(min.)

45
70

70

Price

20
13
13
18
35

Price

48
75

68

Price

30
20
20
22
10
20
12
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Sugar foam waxing
Lips or eyebrows or chin
Underarm

Legs - arms

Bikini (for women)

Brazilian (for women)

Pedicure

Pedicure

Pedicure and permanent
polishing

Royal pedicure

Royal pedicure and permanent
polishing

Permanent nail
polishing

Permanent color polishing
Permanent polish removal

Permanent polish removal with
nail care

Repair of 1 nail

Solarium

Solarium

Solarium

_ Page

Duration
(min.)

45
65
90

110

Duration
(min.)

60
30

15
15

Duration
(min.)

5
10

Price

15
20
35
30
50

Price

35

48

55

68

Price

32
15

Price

10

SERVICE PRICE LIST
Handcare/Feetcare P
Manicure 45 28
Nail polishing 20 10
Nail clipping 15 13
Nails must be dried at the Centre, later
reclamations will not be considered.
Kids’ wellness
Duration Price
(min.) €
Manicure for the princess 30 25
Chocolate massage 30 35
Facial care for princesses 30 27

For children older than 5 - 13 years.

www.thermana.si

\¥]
=]
AN}
\Y
[\
\Y
w

Wellness day &
ladies day

Mini wellness day (3-hour ticket
for pools + 30-minute wellness
back massage)

Maxi wellness day (daily ticket
for pools + 50-minute wellness
whole body massage)

Ladies day with jacuzzi*

Prior reservation for all services is mandatory.
*Min. 3 persons.

Discounts (cannot be
combined)

10 or more services
50 or more services
100 or more services
500 or more services

Thermana club Golden card®

*Discount is valid for Thermana club Golden card holders. The

Price

45

63

50

Price
€

10 %
15 %
20 %
25 %
10 %

presentation of a valid membership card and identity document is

required.
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Information
T: 03 423 20 45

E: wellness-spa@thermana.si
W: www.thermana.si/en

BOOKING OF SERVICE

Service can be booked by phone, e-mail or in person
at the Wellness Spa reception desk. We advise you to
book service at least three days in advance.

ARRIVAL AT WELLNESS SPA CENTER

Please come to the Wellness Spa Centre 15 minutes
before the beginning of a service. If you ara late,
unfortunately, we will not be able to prolong the
service.

CANCELING SERVICES

Service needs to be cancelled at least 12 hours before
the beginning. If a booked service is not cancelled,
we will be forced to charge its full price.

PAYMENT

Payment is accepted in cash or by credit card. We
kindly ask the guests who are not staying in the
hotel to pay for the service before. it starts being
performed.

GIFT CERTIFICATE

Give a present to others that you would like to have
yourself: a present for the body and soul. You can
buy the gift certificate at the Wellness Spa reception
desk.

We reserve the right to change prices, conditions of sale and opening hours.
Prices are in € and are valid from 18. 10. 2022. Prices are inclusive of VAT
according to the applicable law. Printing errors are not excluded.
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