

Service price list 2022 / 2023

Wellness Spa Centre of hotel Thermana Park Laško

# Thermana's wellness treatments

Wellness rituals	Duration (min.)	Price €
Massage Cocoa experience	45	52
Fountain of youth	120	88
Beer wellness treatments	Duration (min.)	Price €
Beer body massage	60	64
Beer back massage	20	32
Honey wellness treatments	Duration (min.)	Price €
Honey body massage	60	64
Honey back massage	30	38
Detox with honey	20	28
Hemp services	Duration (min.)	Price €
Massage with hemp bundles	70	75
Detox with hemp	60	62
Massages	Duration	Price
AAA II	(min.)	€
Wellness body massage	50	52
Wellness body and head massage	60	58
Wellness back massage	30	35
Wellness back massage with pain-relief wrap	50	45

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Sports massage	50	55
Sports back massage	30	38
Shiatsu massage	50	<b>52</b>
omi lomi	50	<b>52</b>
Stone therapy	90	78
Reflex zone foot massage	30	35
Body massage for pregnant	45	48
Body massage for pregnant - partial	20	28
ndian head massage	30	30
Lumafirm firming body massage	70	75

# Massage packages

	Duration (min.)	Price €
10x whole body wellness massage	10 x 50	364
10x back wellness massage	10 x 30	245
10x back sport massage	10 x 30	266
10x whole body sport massage	10 x 50	385

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid. All other discounts are mutually exclusive. It can be used by one person only.

Cena

274

# Ayurvedic services

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Ayurvedic massage*	60	68
Abhyangam*	45	45
Abhyangam – partial*	20	23
Relaxing massage*	70	70
Rejuvenating massage*	90	75
Healing steam bath*	20	15
Garshan with salt crystals*	90	75
Pizhichil	60	65
Sirodhara*	45	72
Dhanyamla Dhara	45	<b>55</b>
Takra Dhara	45	55
Sirovasthi	45	<b>50</b>
Udvarthanam	60	75
Udvarthanam - partial	30	40
Nasyam	30	20
Podi Kizhi	45	65
Naranga Kizhi	45	60
Lavana Kizhi	45	50
Mutta Kizhi	45	65
Kativasthi	45	45
Urovasthi	45	55
Ayurveda reflex zone foot massage*	30	35

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Ayurveda head and neck massage*	20	18
Individual yoga class*	60	22
Mukha Lepanam	30	40
Meditation*	30	15

\*Services are performed without prior consultation with ayurveda specialist.

# Thai massages

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Traditional thai massage	80	62
Traditional thai massage	50	52
Massage with aromatic oils	80	69
Massage with aromatic oils	50	60
Traditional thai massage with aromatic oils	80	75
Anti-stress foot and palm massage	50	50
Anti-stress foot massage	40	46
Anti-stress head, facial and decollete massage	30	35
Massage with hot oil	80	75
Back massage with aromatic oils	30	39
Head and neck massage	30	35

# Body transformation Pantha Rei

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Rejuvenation drainage	70	69
Reduction of liquids and cellulite	45	52

# Maderotherapy

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Legs and buttocks	50	52
Whole body	80	70
Face	50	<b>52</b>

# **Ultratone Futura Pro**

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Biostimulation - body	30	36
Biostimulation - face	25	32
Ultrasound or microwaves - part of face	10	15
Ultrasound or microwaves - whole face	30	30

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid for body transformation packages. All other discounts are mutually exclusive. It can be used by one person only.

Other	Duration (min.)	Price €
Anti-cellulite massage	30	37
Aromawickel	45	44
Dry brushing of the body with a rejuvenating wrap	60	52

# Body transformation packages

ody transformation 6 visits	
8x aromawickel, 1x dry brushing of	940
ne body with a rejuvenating wrap, 2x	216
naderotherapy of legs and buttocks)	

# Body transformation 8 visits (4x aromawickel, 1x dry brushing of the body with a rejuvenating wrap, 1x body biostimulation, 1x maderotherapy of legs and buttocks, 1x Panta Rei reduction of liquids and cellulite)

Body transformation 12 visits	
(5x aromawickel, 5x maderotherapy of	
egs and buttocks, 1x body biostimulation,	46
1x dry brushing of the body with a	
rejuvenating wrap)	

Only discount for Thermana club Golden card members is valid for body transformation packages. All other discounts are mutually exclusive. It can be used by one pearson only.

# **Baths**

Baths for 2	Duration (min.)	Price €
Gambrinus bath	60	61
Rock'n roll of love	60	61
Coconut dreams	60	61
Tropical fairytale	60	61
Chocolate dreams	60	61
Honey embrace	60	61

Bath + wellness treatment for 2	Duration (min.)	Price €
Coconut dreams and Lomi-Lomi	110	149
Tropical fairytale and Cocoa experience massage	105	147
Chocolate dreams and Chocolate body massage	110	145
Honey embrace bath and honey back massage	90	127

Bath + dinner for 2	Price €
Gambrinus bath with dinner	105
Rock'n roll of love with dinner	105
Coconut dreams with dinner	105
Tropical fairytale with dinner	105
Chocolate dreams with dinner	105
Bath Honey embrace with dinner	105
Bath + wellness teatment + dinner for 2	Price €
teatment + dinner for 2 Coconut dreams, Lomi-Lomi	€
teatment + dinner for 2 Coconut dreams, Lomi-Lomi and dinner Tropical fairytale, cocoa	€ 192

# Facial care

Every face is the story for itself, so all our face cares are adapted according to the needs of each skin.

Pevonia	Duration (min.)	Price €
Total face refreshment Includes: basic cleaning, anzymaticm peeling, deep cleaning, Eyebrow forming and face depilation, eyebrow or eyelash coloring, massage, serum, cream mask.	90	75
Lifting care Pevonia Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, eyebrow forming, massage, moisturizing mask.	60	62
Special care Pevonia Includes: basic cleaning, enzymatic peeling, deep cleaning, eyebrow forming, massage, special mask.	80	79
Eye area care Includes: basic cleaning, mini massage, enzymatic peeling, mask around the eyes against wrinkles or puffy.	30	35
SPA TEEN – youth care Includes: basic cleaning, enzymatic peeling, deep cleaning, mask.	60	52

Decleor	Duration (min.)	Price €
Facial care with deep cleansing Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, deep cleaning, eyebrow forming, massage, calming mask.	75	62
Anti-age facial care Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, eyebrow forming, massage, antiage mask.	60	69
Moisturizing facial care Includes: basic cleaning, peeling, eyebrow forming, massage, moisturizing mask.	60	59

Other services	Duration (min.)	Price €
Deep facial cleaning*	20	20
Eyebrows shaping	15	13
Eyebrows or eyelashes tinting	15	13
Eyebrows and eyelashes tinting	20	18
Make up	60	35
*only in combination with basic facial care		

# **Body care**

Pevonia	Duration (min.)	Price €
Tropical anti-age body scrub	45	48
Tropical firming body care	70	75
Anti-stress body care with sea mud	70	68

Vaxing	Price €
egs - whole	30
egs - partial	20
rms	20
ack (for men)	22
ace	10
ikini (for women)	20
nderarm	12

Sugar foam waxing	Price €
Lips or eyebrows or chin	15
Underarm	20
Legs - arms	35
Bikini (for women)	30
Brazilian (for women)	50

Pedicure	Duration (min.)	Price €
Pedicure	45	35
Pedicure and permanent polishing	65	48
Royal pedicure	90	55
Royal pedicure and permanent polishing	110	68

Permanent nail polishing	Duration (min.)	Price €
Permanent color polishing	60	32
Permanent polish removal	30	15
Permanent polish removal with nail care	15	5
Repair of 1 nail	15	5

# **Solarium**

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Solarium	5	8
Solarium	10	10

Handcare/Feetcare	Duration (min.)	Price €
Manicure	45	28
Nail polishing	20	10
Nail clipping	15	13

Nails must be dried at the Centre, later reclamations will not be considered.

# Kids' wellness

	Duration (min.)	Price €
Manicure for the princess	30	25
Chocolate massage	30	35
Facial care for princesses	30	27

For children older than 5 - 13 years.

Wellness day & ladies day	Price €
Mini wellness day (3-hour ticket for pools + 30-minute wellness back massage)	45
Maxi wellness day (daily ticket for pools + 50-minute wellness whole body massage)	63
Ladies day with jacuzzi*	50

Prior reservation for all services is mandatory. \*Min. 3 persons.

# Discounts (cannot be combined)

	Price €
10 or more services	10 %
50 or more services	15 %
100 or more services	20 %
500 or more services	25 %
Thermana club Golden card*	10 %

\*Discount is valid for Thermana club Golden card holders. The presentation of a valid membership card and identity document is required.

# **Information**

T: 03 423 20 45

E: wellness-spa@thermana.si W: www.thermana.si/en

## **BOOKING OF SERVICE**

Service can be booked by phone, e-mail or in person at the Wellness Spa reception desk. We advise you to book service at least three days in advance.

## ARRIVAL AT WELLNESS SPA CENTER

Please come to the Wellness Spa Centre 15 minutes before the beginning of a service. If you ara late, unfortunately, we will not be able to prolong the service.

#### CANCELING SERVICES

Service needs to be cancelled at least 12 hours before the beginning. If a booked service is not cancelled, we will be forced to charge its full price.

## **PAYMENT**

Payment is accepted in cash or by credit card. We kindly ask the guests who are not staying in the hotel to pay for the service before. it starts being performed.

# GIFT CERTIFICATE

Give a present to others that you would like to have yourself: a present for the body and soul. You can buy the gift certificate at the Wellness Spa reception desk.

We reserve the right to change prices, conditions of sale and opening hours. Prices are in € and are valid from 18. 10. 2022. Prices are inclusive of VAT according to the applicable law. Printing errors are not excluded.







- ▼ Zdraviliška cesta 6, 3270 Laško Slovenija-EU
- **+386** 3 423 2045
- ✓ info@thermana.si
- www.thermana.si/en